.450
.744
1.62
6-32
(4PL)
OVP
(opt.)
ø.188

Part No. Fig. Case
Style
Output
1
Output
2
Output
3
Built-In
OVP
Price Each
1 5 10
Single Output
663-SLS-05-030-1T SLS-05-030-1T A A 5V @ 3A - - - - - - Yes 59.40 57.23 55.60
663-SLS-05-060-1T SLS-05-060-1T B B1 5V @ 6A - - - - - - Yes 90.74 87.20 83.93
663-SLS-12-017T SLS-12-017T A A 12V @ 1.7A or 15V @ 1.5A - - - - - - No 60.91 58.55 56.34
663-SLS-12-034T SLS-12-034T B B1 12V @ 3.4A - - - - - - No 86.86 83.47 80.34
663-SLS-24-012T SLS-24-012T A A 24V @ 1.2A - - - - - - No 63.49 61.75 59.32
663-SLS-24-024T SLS-24-024T B B2 24V @ 2.4A - - - - - - No 90.53 88.05 84.57
663-SLS-24-036T SLS-24-036T C C 24V @ 3.6A - - - - - - No 131.05 127.46 122.43
663-SLS-24-048T SLS-24-048T D I2 24V @ 4.8A - - - - - - No 168.70 162.49 157.88
663-SLS-24-072T SLS-24-072T E K 24V @ 7.2A - - - - - - No 191.85 186.60 179.23
663-SLS-24-120T SLS-24-120T F L 24V @ 12.0A - - - - - - No 250.15 240.40 231.39
Dual Output
663-SLD-12-1010-12T SLD-12-1010-12T G H1 12V @ 1A or 15V @ .8A -12V @ 1A or -15V @ .8A - - - No 73.22 70.53 68.54
663-SLD-12-1818-12T SLD-12-1818-12T H D 12V @ 1.8A or 15V @ 1.5A -12V @ 1.8A or -15V @ 1.5A - - - No 102.40 98.41 94.72
663-SLD12-3434-12T SLD-12-3434-12T D I3 12V @3.4A -12V @ 3.4A - - - No 145.45 141.34 138.28
663-SLD12-6034-05T SLD12-6034-05T D I1 5V @ 6A 12V @ 3.4A - - - V1 154.70 150.35 147.08
663-SLD15-3030-15T SLD15-3030-15T D I3 15V @ 3A -15V @ 3A - - - No 148.62 144.54 138.84
Triple Output
663-SLT12-20404-12T SLT12-20404-12T G H2 5V @ 2A 12V @ .4A or 15V @ .4A -12V @ .4A or -15V @ .4A V1 93.85 91.21 89.23
663-SLT12-31010-12T SLT12-31010-12T I F 5V @ 3A 12V @ 1A or 15V @ .8A -12V @ 1A or -15V @ .8A V1 122.93 118.40 115.04
Over Voltage Protector (OVP)
663-SLO-12-000-1 SLO-12-000-1 J J1 6.2V to 34V Adjustable @ 8A For  Cases B through K 17.99 17.41 16.11
663-SLO-12-000-TB SLO-12-000-TB K J2 6.2V to 34V Adjustable @ 8 For  Case A or Cases B through K (when used with a cover) 16.45 15.97 15.34
mouser.com/sola (800) 346-6873